
DOCKETED

Docket Number: 17-HYD-01

Project Title: Renewable Hydrogen Transportation Fuel Production

TN #: 220606

Document Title: 2017-07-31 Attendee List

Description: N/A

Filer: Matthew Ong

Organization: California Energy Commission

Submitter Role: Commission Staff

Submission Date: 8/8/2017 11:15:36 AM

Docketed Date: 8/8/2017

file:///C:/Users/svc_SP_Admin/AppData/Local/Temp/2fe7c0b7-e018-49c0-acc7-81241c0a511d


Last Name First Name Organization/Company Email

Gaffney Bob Advanced Emission Control Solutions bgaffney@advancedemission.com

Zuck Dwight Air Liquide dwight.zuck@airliquide.com

Heydorn Ed Air Products and Chemicals heydorec@airproducts.com

Steinberger Joseph Bay Area Air Quality Management District jsteinberger@baaqmd.gov

Wang Chengfeng Bay Area Air Quality Management District cwang@baaqmd.gov

Drasher Peter Black Bear Environmental Asset Advisors pdrasher@blackbearassets.com

Achtelik Gerhard California Air Resources Board gerhard.achtelik@arb.ca.gov

Baral Anil California Air Resources Board anil.baral@arb.ca.gov

Goodbody Leslie California Air Resources Board leslie.goodbody@arb.ca.gov

Martinez Andrew California Air Resources Board andrew.martinez@arb.ca.gov

Scodel Anna California Air Resources Board anna.scodel@arb.ca.gov

Wade Sam California Air Resources Board swade@arb.ca.gov

Hall Tim
California Department of Resources 

Recycling and Recovery
timothy.hall@calrecycle.ca.gov

Kapoor Anand California Department of Transportation anand.kapoor@dot.ca.gov

Berner Jane California Energy Commission jane.berner@energy.ca.gov

Cazel Phil California Energy Commission phil.cazel@energy.ca.gov

Cole Brad California Energy Commission brad.cole@energy.ca.gov

Gonzalez Rey California Energy Commission reynaldo.gonzalez@energy.ca.gov

Hom Andrew California Energy Commission andrew.hom@energy.ca.gov

Magaña Pilar California Energy Commission pilar.magana@energy.ca.gov

Nguyen Hieu California Energy Commission hieu.nguyen@energy.ca.gov

Ong Matthew California Energy Commission matthew.ong@energy.ca.gov

Orenberg Jacob California Energy Commission jacob.orenberg@energy.ca.gov

Ortiz Tomas California Energy Commission tomas.ortiz@energy.ca.gov

Rillera Larry California Energy Commission larry.rillera@energy.ca.gov

Smith Charles California Energy Commission charles.smith@energy.ca.gov

VanWinkle Eric California Energy Commission eric.vanwinkle@energy.ca.gov

Bouwkamp Nico California Fuel Cell Partnership nbouwkamp@cafcp.org

Vacin Gia
California Governor's Office of Business 

and Economic Development
gia.vacin@gov.ca.gov

Shumaker Cory ‎California Hydrogen Business Council cshumaker@californiahydrogen.org

Moreland Greg CSRA greg.moreland@csra.com

Biering Brian Ellison Schneider Harris & Donlan bsb@eslawfirm.com

Goldstein Brian Energy Independence Now brian@einow.org

Yumi Watari Luciana Ergostech yumi.watari@ergostech.com.br

Seidner Daniel J. FlexWare International daniel@flexware.com

Fukumoto Paul FuelCell Energy pfukumoto@fce.com

Leo Tony FuelCell Energy tleo@fce.com

Margalef Pere FuelCell Energy pmargalef@fce.com

Staff Workshop on Draft Solicitation Concepts for

Renewable Hydrogen Transportation Fuel Production Facilities & Systems

Workshop Attendees

July 31, 2017

(In-room and WebEx)
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Jones Steve ITM Power sj@itm-power.com

Urata Linda Kern Council of Governments lurata@kerncog.org

Wirtel Steve Kore Infrastructure swirtel@koreinfrastructure.com

Goyal Love Life Cycle Associates goyal@lifecycleassociates.com

Natesan Nitin Linde nitin.natesan@gmail.com

Schoenung Susan Longitude 122 West susan.schoenung@longitude122west.com

Love Charles Love's Travel Stops charles.love@loves.com

Cook Dan Lyten dan.cook@lyten.com

Reeves David Lyten davidcourtneyreeves@gmail.com

Mehta Ben Mehta Associates mehta.associates@ymail.com

Eichman Josh National Renewable Energy Laboratory joshua.eichman@nrel.gov

Forni Adam Navigant adam.forni@navigant.com

Bond Elán Nel Hydrogen ebond@nelhydrogen.com

Lutz A. Nel Hydrogen arlut@nelhydrogen.com

Sloth Mikael Nel Hydrogen mslot@nelhydrogen.com

Noyes Graham Noyes Law Corporation graham@noyeslawcorp.com

Mark Danielle Pacific Gas and Electric Company dqma@pge.com

Wegeng Robert Pacific Northwest National Laboratory robert.wegeng@gmail.com

Wallauch Steve Platinum Advisors stw@platinumadvisors.com

Adlakha Kirti Sierra Energy kadlakha@sierraenergy.com

Gruber Paul Sierra Energy pgruber@sierraenergy.com

Atavane VJ Southern California Gas Company vatavane@semprautilities.com

Kent Ron Southern California Gas Company rkent@semprautilities.com

Palacios-Avila Jonathan StratosFuel jpa@stratosfuel.com

Thompson Peter Technology Transition Corporation pthompson@ttcorp.com

Walker Ted Ted Walker Architect twaarchitect@comcast.net

Skvarla Mikhael The Gualco Group mikhael_skvarla@gualcogroup.com

Nesthus Nils nils.nesthus@gmail.com

Petach Paul pauljagxjs@gmail.com

Ventura Marc marc.v.ventura@p66.com

Warshaw Claire claire.warshaw@gmail.com

White David projects@dvdwht.net
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